
Österreichische Meisterschaften Bahn
04. - 05.10.2012

Omnium

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Catego Points 1 2 3 4

   U17

1 31 AUT19971210 APPELTAUER Samuel RLM Wien M U-17 6 1 2 1 2

2 32 AUT19961107 FÜHRER Alexander RLM Wien M U-17 6 2 1 2 1

3 33 AUT19960427 KRÄMER Lukas Team Bicyclecompany M U-17 12 3 3 3 3

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 05.10.2012 , 18:44:40



Österreichische Meisterschaften Bahn
04. - 05.10.2012

Results
Time Tirals U17 [500m]

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Catego Time Diff Speed

1. 31 AUT19971210 APPELTAUER Samuel RLM Wien M U-17 38.813 46.38

2. 32 AUT19961107 FÜHRER Alexander RLM Wien M U-17 39.317 +0.504 45.78

3. 33 AUT19960427 KRÄMER Lukas Team Bicyclecompany M U-17 42.344 +3.531 42.51

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 05.10.2012 , 17:21:02



Österreichische Meisterschaften Bahn
04. - 05.10.2012

Results
Points Race U17/U15/Mäd [10km, 5 Sprints] 10000 m - 14:38.273 - 40.99 km/h

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Catego Points Finish Round 1 2 3 4 5

1. 32 AUT19961107 FÜHRER Alexander RLM Wien M U-17 14 6 5 2 5 2

2. 31 AUT19971210 APPELTAUER Samuel RLM Wien M U-17 11 1 1 3 2 5

3. 48 AUT19981121 IMREK Tatjana RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland W Girls 11 5 3 3 1 1 3

4. 33 AUT19960427 KRÄMER Lukas Team Bicyclecompany M U-17 8 8 5 3

5. 47 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland M U-15 4 7 1 2 1

6. 53 AUT19980822 KIRCHMAYR Laurenz ARBÖ Weichberger Raika M U-15 -15 3 -1 5

7. 50 AUT19980711 EDELBAUER Tobias RLM Wien M U-15 -18 2 -1 2

8. 49 AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland M U-15 -20 4 -1

9. 52 AUT19980218 LANGHAMMER Anika RLM Wien W Girls -80 10 -4

10. 51 AUT19981224 STIDL Timo RLM Wien M U-15 -100 9 -5

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 05.10.2012 , 18:37:53



Österreichische Meisterschaften Bahn
04. - 05.10.2012

Omnium

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Catego Points 1 2 3 4

   U15/Mäd

1 47 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland M U-15 7 1 3 1 2

2 48 AUT19981121 IMREK Tatjana RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland W Girls 11 3 4 3 1

3 49 AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland M U-15 15 2 6 2 5

4 50 AUT19980711 EDELBAUER Tobias RLM Wien M U-15 15 4 2 5 4

5 53 AUT19980822 KIRCHMAYR Laurenz ARBÖ Weichberger Raika M U-15 18 6 5 4 3

6 51 AUT19981224 STIDL Timo RLM Wien M U-15 27 7 7 6 7

7 52 AUT19980218 LANGHAMMER Anika RLM Wien W Girls 29 8 8 7 6

8 46 AUT19960215 HEIGL Nadja RLM Wien W Girls 38 5 1 16 16

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 05.10.2012 , 18:43:37



Österreichische Meisterschaften Bahn
04. - 05.10.2012

Results
Time Trials U15/Mäd [500m]

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Catego Time Diff Speed

1. 47 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland M U-15 38.875 46.30

2. 49 AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland M U-15 40.848 +1.973 44.07

3. 48 AUT19981121 IMREK Tatjana RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland W Girls 41.395 +2.520 43.48

4. 53 AUT19980822 KIRCHMAYR Laurenz ARBÖ Weichberger Raika M U-15 42.302 +3.427 42.55

5. 50 AUT19980711 EDELBAUER Tobias RLM Wien M U-15 42.903 +4.028 41.96

6. 51 AUT19981224 STIDL Timo RLM Wien M U-15 45.222 +6.347 39.80

7. 52 AUT19980218 LANGHAMMER Anika RLM Wien W Girls 47.339 +8.464 38.02

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 05.10.2012 , 17:07:34



Österreichische Meisterschaften Bahn
04. - 05.10.2012

Omnium

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Catego Points 1 2 3 4

   U13

1 61 WAFLER Tim RLM Wien U-13 6 1 1 1 3

2 62 KOVAR Stefan Wiener Sportclub U-13 10 2 2 2 4

3 63 GUT Manuel RLM Wien U-11 12 4 3 4 1

4 65 OLAH Athur RLM Wien U-10 21 8 8 3 2

5 64 KLOFFER Thomas RLM Wien U-13 23 3 4 8 8

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 05.10.2012 , 17:27:15



Österreichische Meisterschaften Bahn
04. - 05.10.2012

Results
Time Trials U13 [250m]

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Catego Time Diff Speed

1. 61 WAFLER Tim RLM Wien U-13 24.219 37.16

2. 62 KOVAR Stefan Wiener Sportclub U-13 24.860 +0.641 36.20

3. 65 OLAH Athur RLM Wien U-10 26.301 +2.082 34.22

4. 63 GUT Manuel RLM Wien U-11 27.566 +3.347 32.65

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 05.10.2012 , 17:12:52



Österreichische Meisterschaften Bahn
04. - 05.10.2012

Results
Vorgaberennen U13 1000 m - 1:28.102 - 40.86 km/h

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Catego Points Finish Round

63 GUT Manuel RLM Wien U-11 1

65 OLAH Athur RLM Wien U-10 2

61 WAFLER Tim RLM Wien U-13 3

62 KOVAR Stefan Wiener Sportclub U-13 4

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 05.10.2012 , 17:25:18
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